
Pittsburgh Public Schools - Perry High School Directory
Generated on 04/25/2018. All phone numbers are area code 412 unless otherwise noted.

©2018 Pittsburgh Public Schools. All Rights Reserved

Name Title E-mail Phone
Vicki Ammer Promise Readiness Corps Team Member (Mid-Level/Secondary Biology) vammer1@pghboe.net
Christopher Augustine Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) caugustine1@pghboe.net 529-3421
Evleana Blanchard Food Service Worker New eblanchard1@pghboe.net
Jason Boll Teacher (Secondary English) jboll1@pghboe.net
Zina Branch Security Aide zbranch1@pghboe.net 529-3400
Sharon Brentley Promise Readiness Corps Character Team Lead (Mid-Level Social Studies) sbrentley1@pghboe.net 529-8064
John Brickley Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary English) jbrickley1@pghboe.net 529-6898
David Brown Heavy Cleaner/Fireman dbrown1@pghboe.net
Monique Brown Counselor mbrown1@pghboe.net 529-3431
Stephanie Byars Teacher (Spanish) sbyars1@pghboe.net 529-3438
Gerard Chisholm Security Aide gchisholm1@pghboe.net 529-3400
John Clayton Educational Assistant IV, Registered Behavioral Technician jclayton1@pghboe.net 572-8170
Delores Coleman Food Service Worker New dcoleman1@pghboe.net 323-4115
Mark Comer Custodian 1 mcomer1@pghboe.net 529-3425
Melinda Conturo Literacy Academic Coach mconturo1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Deborah Crew Light Cleaner/Laundry Worker dcrew1@pghboe.net 323-3400
Robin Cummings Security Aide rcummings1@pghboe.net 529-3400
Dion Dupree Classroom Assistant ddupree2@pghboe.net 323-3400
Michelle Farkas Teacher (Regional Autistic Support) mfarkas1@pghboe.net 529-3419
Anthony Ferguson Student Data Systems Specialist aferguson1@pghboe.net
Melissa Friez Assistant Superintendent mfriez1@pghboe.net 529-3400
Paul Graham Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Social Studies) pgraham1@pghboe.net
Terrie Gregory Teacher (PE, Health) tcossick1@pghboe.net 529-6567
Jennifer Grus Promise Readiness Corps Team Member (Secondary English) jgrus1@pghboe.net
Paul Heimberger Light Cleaner New pheimberger1@pghboe.net
Raenell Hill Food Service Worker New rhill1@pghboe.net
John Holtz JROTC Noncomm Instructional Assistant jholtz1@pghboe.net
Brice Hostutler Promise Readiness Corps Character Team Lead (Emotional Support) bhostutler1@pghboe.net 529-3413
Robert Howard Teacher (Business) rhoward1@pghboe.net
Donna Ilochi School Secretary dilochi1@pghboe.net 529-3428
Natasha Johnson Promise Readiness Corps Academic Team Lead (Secondary Math) njohnson1@pghboe.net
Lauren Kalasky Activities Director lkalasky1@pghboe.net 529-8234
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Lauren Kalasky Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Science) lkalasky1@pghboe.net 529-8234
Chanelle Keasley Social Worker ckeasley1@pghboe.net 529-3429
Carolyn Klug Board Representative cklug1@pghboe.net
Ashley Kowalski Promise Readiness Corps Team Member (Secondary Social Studies) akowalski2@pghboe.net 529-8482
Richard Lane Teacher (Music) rlane3@pghboe.net 529-7108
Charles Linhart Teacher (Mid-Level Social Studies) clinhart1@pghboe.net 529-7927
Derek Long Teacher (Secondary English) dlong1@pghboe.net 529-8365
Douglas Mavracic Counselor dmavracic1@pghboe.net 529-3432
Sheila May Stein Librarian smaystein1@pghboe.net
Darryl Meeder Assistant Custodian A dmeeder1@pghboe.net
Martin Moldovan Teacher (Art) mmoldovan1@pghboe.net 529-6501
Lacy Montelione Promise Readiness Corps Team Member (Secondary Math) lmontelione1@pghboe.net
John Nagle Manager, Food Service jnagle1@pghboe.net
Maria Orton Promise Readiness Corps Academic Team Lead (Mid-Level/Secondary Chemistry) morton1@pghboe.net 529-7499
Franklin Parker Security Aide fparker1@pghboe.net 529-3400
Jerrell Parks Full Time Substitute Teacher jparks1@pghboe.net
Kent Praytor Counselor kpraytor1@pghboe.net
Kalpana Ramgopal Teacher (Secondary Math) kramgopal1@pghboe.net 529-8383
Marcia Reid Food Service Worker New mreid2@pghboe.net 323-3400
Michael Rhad Teacher (PE, Health) mrhad1@pghboe.net 529-6320
Justin Riddle Teacher (Secondary STEAM) jriddle1@pghboe.net
Paul Salamacha Light Cleaner New psalamacha1@pghboe.net
Linda Scalamogna Teacher (Health Careers) lscalamogna1@pghboe.net
Brian Schipani Teacher (PE, Health) bschipani1@pghboe.net 529-6924
David Selko Teacher (Secondary Math) dselko1@pghboe.net 529-6819
Brooke Shaulis Tutor bshaulis1@pghboe.net
Kristine Shearer Classroom Assistant kshearer1@pghboe.net 323-3100
Ashley Simpson Promise Readiness Corps Team Member (Mid-Level/Secondary Biology) asimpson1@pghboe.net
Ashley Simpson Promise Readiness Corps Team Member (Secondary Biology) asimpson1@pghboe.net
Gene Sirbaugh Fireman A gsirbaugh1@pghboe.net 488-3300
Kenneth Smith Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) ksmith4@pghboe.net 529-6292
Jeffrey Spadafore Assistant Principal jspadafore1@pghboe.net 529-3417
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Scott Stillmak Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Math) sstillmak1@pghboe.net 529-6281
Robert Struth Athletic Coach rstruth1@pghboe.net
Lyndsay Stunja Promise Readiness Corps Academic Team Lead (PSE) lstunja1@pghboe.net 529-8285
Julie Tindall Teacher (Secondary Math) jtindall1@pghboe.net 529-6492
Pheone Tolliver Social Worker ptolliver1@pghboe.net 529-3426
Stephanie Turnbull Assistant Principal sturnbull1@pghboe.net 529-3418
David Turner Promise Readiness Corps Team Member (Secondary English) dturner2@pghboe.net
Michael Varlotta Promise Readiness Corps Academic Team Lead (Secondary Spanish) mvarlotta1@pghboe.net 529-6444
Gerald Watkins Teacher (Music) gwatkins1@pghboe.net 529-6435
Alicia Weidner Teacher (Secondary Physics) aweidner1@pghboe.net
Samantha Weihrauch Teacher (Art) sweihrauch1@pghboe.net
Christian Wolosik Fireman B cwolosik1@pghboe.net
James Wygant Teacher (Secondary Chemistry) jwygant1@pghboe.net


